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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy Open
2012-12-07 - 17:40 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Bury Kamil 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:21.26 423 32.99 37.02 36.44 34.81
2. Błaszczyk Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:21.88 418 33.33 36.13 36.81 35.61
3. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:24.06 399 33.31 36.12 37.60 37.03
4. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:27.56 371 34.42 37.53 38.35 37.26
5. Gębal Radosław 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:29.25 359 33.96 37.88 39.61 37.80
6. Goniewicz Piotr 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:29.72 355 35.18 37.67 39.09 37.78
7. Zgórski Mikołaj 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:30.01 353 34.01 38.86 39.98 37.16
8. Jabłoński Dawid 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:32.95 333 35.89 38.69 39.64 38.73

15 lat

1. Czech Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:17.69 457 31.55 34.36 36.16 35.62
2. Miśkowiec Marek SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.80 385 33.53 37.12 37.99 37.16
3. Gębal Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:27.62 371 35.24 37.96 38.11 36.31
4. Wrzeszcz Sebastian 97 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała2:28.47 365 34.79 36.30 38.57 38.81
5. Krawczyk Bartłomiej 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:35.97 314 36.94 39.36 40.52 39.15

16 - 18 lat

1. Gabrysz Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:02.81 645 28.52 30.63 31.58 32.08
2. Skoczylas Adam 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:14.35 492 30.56 33.69 35.12 34.98
3. Falis Dawid 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:14.46 491 30.28 33.97 35.48 34.73
4. Chrobok Szymon 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:14.83 487 31.38 34.54 34.81 34.10

Open

1. Gabrysz Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:02.81 645 28.52 30.63 31.58 32.08
2. Kisiel Adrian 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.78 614 28.66 31.31 31.90 32.91
3. Sudenis Maciej 93 Azs Pwsz Racibórz 2:10.81 533 30.16 33.13 34.80 32.72
4. Furman Łukasz 93 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:10.89 532 29.91 33.06 33.81 34.11
5. Skoczylas Adam 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:14.35 492 30.56 33.69 35.12 34.98
6. Falis Dawid 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:14.46 491 30.28 33.97 35.48 34.73
7. Chrobok Szymon 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:14.83 487 31.38 34.54 34.81 34.10
8. Czech Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:17.69 457 31.55 34.36 36.16 35.62
9. Bury Kamil 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:21.26 423 32.99 37.02 36.44 34.81

10. Błaszczyk Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:21.88 418 33.33 36.13 36.81 35.61
11. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:24.06 399 33.31 36.12 37.60 37.03
12. Miśkowiec Marek SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.80 385 33.53 37.12 37.99 37.16
13. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:27.56 371 34.42 37.53 38.35 37.26
14. Gębal Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:27.62 371 35.24 37.96 38.11 36.31
15. Wrzeszcz Sebastian 97 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała2:28.47 365 34.79 36.30 38.57 38.81
16. Gębal Radosław 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:29.25 359 33.96 37.88 39.61 37.80
17. Goniewicz Piotr 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:29.72 355 35.18 37.67 39.09 37.78
18. Zgórski Mikołaj 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:30.01 353 34.01 38.86 39.98 37.16
19. Jabłoński Dawid 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:32.95 333 35.89 38.69 39.64 38.73
20. Krawczyk Bartłomiej 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:35.97 314 36.94 39.36 40.52 39.15


